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1, GERARD MORALES
123 , JORDI COTS SOTOCA
2 , LLUIS RUIZ OLLER
10 , ANTONI PUIG IZQUIERDO
70 , GUILLEM VILALTA REIXACH
119 , ALBERT LLORENS AYLLON
116 , JORDI VILA MORA
111 , MIQUEL ABAD AGUILERA
97 , TONI VIDAL PUIGDEMONT
24, JULI COSTA
3, CARME TORT CREUS
66 , JOAQUIM GONZALEZ
48 , LLUIS PONS VILARO
78 , LLUIS VILA MUMBRU
95 , UNAI DALMAU MOR
117 , RAMON VILA MORA
110 , SANTI SANCHEZ SANFELIU
88 , JORDI BADIA SOLER
7 , DANI GALOBART
29 , DAVID BERTOMEU RUIZ
8 , UNAI CALAFELL VEGAS
105 , TXEMA GONZALEZ RUBIO
98 , JOSEP TERRADELLAS RICART
93 , JOAN CODERCH PEDRO
106 , JUANJO COSTA ROLDAN
9 , CARLES SUNYER MINGO
5 , MARC ALABERN MACHUCA
86 , JOAN IZQUIERDO LOPEZ
69 , QUIM LATRAS
124 , OSCAR VILARASAU CLOTET
115 , JORDI ANTON
103 , MIGUEL ANGEL FRANCO VALLE
37 , DAVID SALMERON MARTIN
102 , MANEL CANTERO CEA
38 , EMMA FABREGA ROMANS
4 , JUDIT FRANCH PONS
114 , TONI CAMACHO
34 , BORIS LAPUERTA COLL
23 , DAVID MOLINA SALA
30 , MANEL SANCHEZ GOMEZ
19 , JORDI PLANAS GRAU
71 , CHRISTOPHE JUAN
107 , RUBEN DALMAU MOR
11 , ADRIA AZNAR DE TENA
50 , DAVID FRIAS PEREZ
49 , ANTONIO FARJAS FIDALGO
74 , JORDI SERRA VILA
81 , HELENA BELTRAN TORRES
35 , JOAN VIADER LAPUERTA

Cat. Edad
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
FEMEN
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
FEMEN
FEMEN
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
FEMEN
MASCU

Tiempo

0:46:06
0:47:56
0:48:12
0:48:42
0:50:28
0:50:38
0:51:20
0:52:32
0:52:48
0:53:34
0:53:44
0:53:57
0:54:05
0:55:06
0:55:22
0:55:27
0:55:42
0:56:31
0:56:42
0:56:44
0:56:46
0:57:22
0:57:24
0:57:26
0:57:47
0:58:14
0:58:29
0:58:37
0:59:22
0:59:26
0:59:51
1:00:13
1:00:14
1:00:15
1:00:19
1:00:20
1:01:14
1:01:44
1:02:10
1:02:19
1:02:39
1:02:57
1:03:01
1:03:06
1:04:08
1:04:11
1:04:42
1:04:48
1:05:28



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

46
a7

48
49

50
51
52
53
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10
54
11
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
12
13
63
64
14
65
66
67
68
15
16
17
18
69
70
19
20
21
71
72
73
22
23
74
24
75

41 , ALBERT BERNA FERNANDEZ
67 , JOSEP PONS
96 , JESICA MARTINEZ BAHAMONDE
58 , CARLOS CAMPOS TORRES
31, ENRIC CENAR VALL
62 , LAURA PRAT BAIGET
12 , XAVIER CIO CASALDALIGA
20 , CARLOS CARRILLO TORRES
59 , ANDRES GALLEGO BARRERO
89 , PEP SAEZ HERRAIZ
112 , MERCE CASADESUS
39 , CLARA NIERGA PARRA
118 , LIDIA PONTS SELLARES
83 , AMELIA COLOME OLIVE
18 , IVAN DOT PASCUET
108 , NURIA SALVAT ROVIRA
55, JAIME AREVALO PELAEZ
57 , AREVALO LUCAS
63 , INIGO SOTERAS MARTINEZ
56 , ISRAEL TOR JOURDANE
52 , DAVID PEREZ BALLESTER
79 , XAVIER BONASTRE THIO
53, DAVID GABRIEL SABATE
68 , RICARD ROCA CAMPOS
61 , LAURA MARTINEZ PEREZ
99 , ROSER ROCHES RIBALTA
76 , ANTONI NUNES DE ARENAS
77 , ANTON BOVER DOMENE
64 , AZUCENA FERNANDEZ
33 , MANUEL PEREZ CANERO
113 , CARLES ESQUINS
80 , ARCADI ALIBES RIERA

21 , JUAN MANUEL NOGUERA GOMEZ
43 , MARY CARMEN SANCHEZ PINTO

13 , MARTA BOIXADER MASES

14 , JUDIT BOIXADER MASES

45 , QUERALT CALL CUNILL
120 , BERNAT DERN VINYALS

44 , JOAN CARLES GARCIA ESTEPA
121 , SILVIA SAMAHUJA ALCOLEA
104 , LAURA PRADAS FAURE

73 , FRANCESCA MARTINEZ PEREZ

72 , CARLA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

6 , TONI PEREZ GONZALEZ

15 , MANEL SUBIRANA SARDA

42 , JUDIT DIAZ SEGURA

94 , CARME GUERRERO GALERA
100 , XAVI GIRABAL OLIVERAS
101 , SILVIA ALTIMIRAS CUNILL

60 , XAVI FONT GARULO

MASCU
MASCU
FEMEN
MASCU
MASCU
FEMEN
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
FEMEN
FEMEN
FEMEN
FEMEN
MASCU
FEMEN
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
FEMEN
FEMEN
MASCU
MASCU
FEMEN
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
FEMEN
FEMEN
FEMEN
FEMEN
MASCU
MASCU
FEMEN
FEMEN
FEMEN
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
FEMEN
FEMEN
MASCU
FEMEN
MASCU

1:05:30
1:05:35
1:05:53
1.06:06
1:06:28
1:06:32
1:06:48
1:06:51
1:06:57
1:07:06
1:07:25
1:10:02
1:10:05
1:10:09
1:10:12
1:10:14
1:10:14
1:10:26
1:10:29
1:10:31
1:10:33
1:10:35
1:11:04
1:12:12
1:12:17
1:12:24
1:12:50
1:13:42
1:14:32
1:14:59
1:15:13
1:15:16
1:15:25
1:15:30
1:16:24
1:16:26
1:18:12
1:18:54
1:20:07
1:20:09
1:21:03
1:21:42
1:21:45
1:21:57
1:21:59
1:22:31
1:24:50
1:27:23
1:27:27
1:27:30



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

25
76
26
27
28
77
78
79
80
29
30
81
31
32
82

75 , STEPHANIE BERTHOME
122 , PEDRO JUAN VILASECA
26 , LAURA TARRADELLAS
25, SILVIA RATERA GARCIA
16 , ESTER GALOBART JIMENEZ
17 , XAVI FONTANET ARTIGAS
22 , RAFAEL RUBIO FIGUERAS
28 , MANEL PLA MINGO
109 , JOAN AZEMAR
27 , IMMA MINGO VALLES
32 , PATRICIA GONZALEZ
46 , PERE ARESTE MEJIAS
47 , EVA GUIX COMELLAS
51 , GLORIA MILLA CALVO
65 , PEP BRUCH SELLARES

FEMEN
MASCU
FEMEN
FEMEN
FEMEN
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
MASCU
FEMEN
FEMEN
MASCU
FEMEN
FEMEN
MASCU

1:28:21
1:28:25
1:29:.01
1:29:08
1:29:11
1:29:12
1:29:57
1:31:57
1:32:07
1:35:44
1:42:06
1:42:26
1:42:36
1:58:59
1:59:07



Estado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

Carrera
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Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
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